5:24 PM
5:21 PM
5:15 PM
5:11 PM
5:05 PM
5:01 PM
4:53 PM
4:50 PM
4:45 PM
4:41 PM
4:26 PM
4:20 PM
4:13 PM
4:11 PM
4:08 PM
4:04 PM

8:58 AM
8:54 AM
8:45 AM
8:39 AM
8:27 AM
8:23 AM
8:21 AM
8:03 AM
7:55 AM
7:55 AM
7:47 AM
7:44 AM
7:30 AM
7:20 AM
7:09 AM
7:02 AM
6:55 AM
6:53 AM
6:50 AM
6:46 AM
6:37 AM

black dub

gorillaz

dj spooky vs scanner
sonny sharrock band
the beatles

tom waits

sarah vaughan

ohio players

dj logic

sonny rollins

third world
shinehead

laurie anderson

the clash

nick gilder

patti smith

two gallants
rolling stones
pharoah sanders
lee scratch perry
the stepkids
erykah badu

joan armatrading
weather report
grateful dead
grateful dead
grateful dead
thundercat
tortoise

st. etienne

henry kaiser & ray russell
liberty ellman
beck

the arcs

garland jeffreys
badbadnotgood
elliott sharp tectonics

ring the alarm

all alone

uncanny

sheraserhead's hightop sneakers
i want you (she's so heavy)
the earth died screaming
fever

climax

french quarter

gwaligo

cold sweat

gimme no crack

blue lagoon

washington bullets

hot child in the city

free money

song of songs

before they make me run
got to give it up

disco devil

sweet salvation

real thang (rashad ringo smith remix)
simon

badia

creampuff war

next time you see me
nobody's fault but mine

it really doesn't matter to you
gamera

mr donut

disinterested bystander
furthermore

dreams

put a flower in your pocket
wild in the streets

triangle

hotfoot

black dub

demon days

sulpher sulpher
seize the rainbow
abby road

bone machine

adam freeland remix

the anomaly
nucleus
prisoner in the street

sandinista!
horses

the bloom and the blight
some girls
love will find a way

let's shape with music

me myself i

7.11.81 boston opera house is it live or is it memorex?
7.16.66 fillmore stole your face: 50 years of the dead
7.16.66 fillmore stole your face: 50 years of the dead
7.16.66 fillmore stole your face: 50 years of the dead
the golden age of apocalypse

a lazarus taxon

good humor

the celestial squid

radiate

yours, dreamily

errata



6:33 AM
6:28 AM
6:26 AM
6:21 AM
6:16 AM
6:10 AM
6:07 AM
6:06 AM

chelsea wolfe
minibus pimps
velvet underground
velvet underground
jah wobble
monophonics

obas nenor

bob marley

carrion flowers

cloud to ground

it's just too much (live)

i can't stand it

erzulie

promises (grant phabao remix)
my way home

work

abyss

cloud to ground

the VU

the VU

rising above bedlam

gil scott remixed
uprising

john paul jones/helge sten



